O
pt
io
na
l
Avlite dual light fixture is a steady burning, low intensity
LED obstruction light designed to comply with ICAO
LIOL Type A & Type B requirements. The model can

ICAO LIOL Type B
AVLITE
HOW TO ORDER
ICAO Type A & B LIOL Dual Fixture
AV-OL-ILAB-[Model]-[?]-D-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Certification:
ILAB = ICAO Type A & B LIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Colour:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Fixture Type:
D = Dual fixture
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port (VDC Model)
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite
representative for optional power supply
solutions
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310